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Century Motors Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:192800002R)
2 Pandan Cresent, Inchape Centre Level 10

Singapore 128462
Tel: 66311118   Email: nicola.gear@inchape.com.sg

 
INSURER: Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM
Claim Type: OD (OWN DAMAGE) Ref. No:
Policy No: SP2003930241-01 Date of Loss: 27/02/2023
Vehicle Reg. No.: SMX4587S Driveable?
Driver Age/Info: Party At Fault: UNKNOWN
TP Injury Involved? NO Third Party Involved? YES
Insured/Claimant: LAM FAIR FONG

Driver: NEO SZU WAN AARON (LIANG
SIYUAN)

Make/Model: HYUNDAI ELANTRA, 1.6 AD (A) Vehicle Reg. Date: 13/02/2018
Vehicle Colour: BEIGE
Engine No: G4FGJU134373 Chassis No: KMHD841CMJU628483
Odometer: 79635 KM
 
Paint Type:
Total Loss? NO
Est. Duration of Repair
(day) 7

Present Location: CENTURY MOTORS PTE LTD (HQ)

COST OF CLAIMS Amount
Parts 6,006.00
Miscellaneous Items 215.00
Labour 2,700.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00
Towing 0.00

   
Gross Total (S$) 8,921.00

+ GST 8.00% (S$) 713.68
   

Nett Amount (S$) 9,634.68
   

This claim is handled by: LOH CHEN KHUAN
Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System
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REPAIR DETAILS
Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 02 Mar 2023)
Parts: 143 HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 AD (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)  
Print Code: Century Motors Pte Ltd/SMX4587S/02/03/2023 14:22
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars %Disc %Depr Amount

1 1 *FRONT WINDSCREEN 0.00 0.00 *600.00 F
2 1 *FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING 0.00 0.00 *70.00 F
3 1 *HEAD LAMP LH 0.00 0.00 *540.00 F
4 1 *HEAD LAMP SUPPORT LH 0.00 0.00 *20.00 F
5 1 *FRONT BONNET 0.00 0.00 *750.00 F
6 1 *BONNET LOCK 0.00 0.00 *90.00 F
7 1 *BONNET HINGE LH 0.00 0.00 *45.00 F
8 1 *BONNET HINGE RH 0.00 0.00 *45.00 F
9 1 *FRONT BUMPER 0.00 0.00 *420.00 F
10 1 *FRONT BUMPER INNER BRACKET LH 0.00 0.00 *25.00 F
11 1 *FRONT BUMPER UPPER BRACKET LH 0.00 0.00 *25.00 F
12 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 0.00 0.00 *25.00 F
13 1 *FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 0.00 0.00 *90.00 F
14 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 0.00 0.00 *230.00 F
15 1 *FRONT BUMPER AIR INTAKE COVER LH 0.00 0.00 *20.00 F
16 1 *FRONT FENDER LH 0.00 0.00 *420.00 F
17 1 *FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH 0.00 0.00 *60.00 F
18 1 *FRONT FOG LAMP LH 0.00 0.00 *130.00 F
19 1 *FRONT FOG LAMP COVER LH 0.00 0.00 *60.00 F
20 1 *FRONT GRILLE 0.00 0.00 *420.00 F
21 1 *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL 0.00 0.00 *460.00 F
22 1 *RADIATOR 0.00 0.00 *300.00 F
23 1 *CONDENSER 0.00 0.00 *340.00 F
24 1 *AIR INTAKE DUCT 0.00 0.00 *60.00 F
25 1 *AIR FILTER HOUSING ASSY 0.00 0.00 *125.00 F
26 1 *FUSE BOX UPPER COVER 0.00 0.00 *50.00 F
27 1 *SIDE MEMBER BRACKET LH 0.00 0.00 *40.00 F
F=Franchise part.

Sub Total (S$) 5,460.00
+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00% (S$) 546.00

 
Total Parts (S$) 6,006.00

 
Century Motors Pte Ltd/SMX4587S/02/03/2023 14:22. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS
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Estimates on Miscellaneous Items
No Qty Particulars Amount

Miscellaneous Items
1 1 AIRCOND GAS 60.00
2 1 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 30.00
3 1 FRONT NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER 35.00
4 1 RADIATOR COOLANT 30.00
5 1 WINDSCREEN SEALANT 60.00
 
  Sub Total (S$) 215.00
 

Estimates on Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Amount

Labour Items
1 LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING New 1,400.00
2 LABOUR FOR SPRAY PAINTING New 1,200.00
3 TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN New 100.00
 

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 2,700.00
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